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A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 1134 05/10/2022 3,578.03 (3,578.03)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS 5 10 5 JE 931 05/10/2022 3,578.03 0.00
2022
PR 10 - PAYROLL # 10 5 12 2022 5 PR 256 05/11/2022 51,482.77 51,482.77
PR 10 - PAYROLL # 10 5 12 2022 5 PR 256 05/11/2022 51,482.77 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 1136 05/13/2022 150.00 (150.00)
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 1135 05/13/2022 150.00 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 1138 05/16/2022 1,929.34 (1,929.34)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 5 16 2022 5 JE 935 05/16/2022 1,929.34 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 1144 05/25/2022 38,162.76 (38,162.76)
PR 11 - PAYROLL #11 5 26 2022 5 PR 257 05/25/2022 53,905.26 15,742.50
PR 11 - PAYROLL #11 5 26 2022 5 PR 257 05/25/2022 53,905.26 (38,162.76)
TO CHECKING AB 5 - TO CHECKING AB 55 25 2022 5 JE 938 05/25/2022 38,162.76 0.00
ok Ending Balance - - - - 149,208.16 149,208.16 0.00
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,520,947.35
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS 5 10 5 JE 931 05/10/2022 3,578.03 2,517,369.32
2022
PR 10 - PAYROLL # 10 5 12 2022 5 PR 256 05/11/2022 51,482.77 2,465,886.55
251 DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 184,358.86 2,650,245.41
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 5 16 2022 5 JE 935 05/16/2022 1,929.34 2,648,316.07
PR 11 - PAYROLL #11 5 26 2022 5 PR 257 05/25/2022 53,905.26 2,594,410.81
TO CHECKING AB 5 - TO CHECKING AB 55 25 2022 5 JE 938 05/25/2022 38,162.76 2,556,248.05
BROCKPORT SHARE OF LIBRARY REPAIRS - ME JE 5 5 JE 939 05/31/2022 1,394.99 2,557,643.04
312022
CLARKSON SHARE OF LIBRARY REPAIRS - ME JE 5 31 5 JE 939 05/31/2022 1,394.99 2,559,038.03
2022
252 DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 39,959.67 2,598,997.70
HANDBOOK AND FSA FEES - ME JE 5 31 2022 5 JE 939 05/31/2022 435.50 2,598,562.20
INTEREST - INTEREST 5 31 2022 5 JE 940 05/31/2022 116.45 2,598,678.65
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - ME JE 5 31 2022 5 JE 939 05/31/2022 402.43 2,598,276.22
MVP HSA PREMIUM - ME JE 5 31 2022 5 JE 939 05/31/2022 10,401.12 2,587,875.10
TO CORRECT PR 10 INPUT ERRORS - ME JE 5 31 2022 5 JE 939 05/31/2022 68.48 2,587,943.58
TO CORRECT PR 10 INPUT ERRORS - ME JE 5 31 2022 5 JE 939 05/31/2022 895.19 2,588,838.77
TOWN JUSTICES APRIL COURT FEES - ME JE 5 31 5 JE 939 05/31/2022 2,173.00 2,591,011.77
2022
ik Ending Balance - - - - 230,361.63 160,297.21 2.591,011.77
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
A.0231 Beginning Balance - - - - 693,497.98

CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES
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A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES
COMMUNITY CENTER
INTEREST - INTEREST 5 31 2022 5 JE 940 05/31/2022 18.57 693,516.55
TRANSFER SENIOR ROOM CAPITAL PROJECT - ME JE 5 JE 939 05/31/2022 199,701.70 493,814.85
531 2022
ok Ending Balance - - - - 18.57 199,701.70 493.814.85
A.0231.010 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. PARKS Beginning Balance - - - - 311,298.28
AND RECREATION
INTEREST - INTEREST 5 31 2022 5 JE 940 05/31/2022 11.92 311,310.20
SKATEPARK DONATION - RECORD SKATE PARK 5 JE 941 05/31/2022 5,558.91 316,869.11
DONATIONS TO RESERVE
b Ending Balance - - - - 5,570.83 0.00 316,869.11
A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 154,591.59
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
INTEREST - INTEREST 5 31 2022 5 JE 940 05/31/2022 5.82 154,597.41
i Ending Balance - - - - 582 0.00 154,597.41
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO Beginning Balance - - - - 22,590.10
TECHNOLOGY Hli
INTEREST - INTEREST 5 31 2022 5 JE 940 05/31/2022 0.85 22,590.95
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.85 0.00 22,590.95
A.0231.200 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 54,509.09
RESERVES.VEHICLES HV
INTEREST - INTEREST 5 31 2022 5 JE 940 05/31/2022 2.05 54,511.14
i Ending Balance - - - - 2.05 0.00 54,511.14
A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. Beginning Balance - - - - 375,056.76
BUILDINGS
INTEREST - INTEREST 5 31 2022 5 JE 940 05/31/2022 14.10 375,070.86
b Ending Balance - - - - 14.10 0.00 375,070.86
A.0231.400 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 25,891.36
RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC
INTEREST - INTEREST 5 31 2022 5 JE 940 05/31/2022 0.98 25,892.34
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.98 0.00 25,892.34
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 2,453,903.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 2,453,903.00
A.0522 EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - 993,276.74
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.400, A.1610.400, 5 AP 1133 05/10/2022 3,578.03 996,854.77

A.5182.400, A.7020.400, A.1620.400, A.7110.400,
A.5132.400, A.1622.400, A.8810.400 -- WATER SERVICE




Date Prepared: 07/07/2022 08:29 AM TOWN OF SWEDEN

Report Date:  07/07/2022

Account Table:
Alt. Sort Table:

General Ledger Report
Fiscal Year: 2022 Period From: 5 To: 5 Trans. Date From: To:

GLR0105 1.0

Page 3 of 67
Prepared By: LEISAS

Account No.
Document No.

Description Jnl Cat Trans
Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date

Debit

Credit Balance

A.0522

A.0599

EXPENDITURES
- BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.100, A.1110.100, 5 PR 256 05/11/2022
A.8160.100, A.7150.100, A.9035.800, A.9030.800,

A.8810.100, A.7310.100, A.7110.100, A.7020.100,

A.5010.100, A.3510.100, A.1622.100, A.1621.100,

A.1620.100, A.1420.100, A.1410.100, A.1355.100,

A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100 -- PR 10 - PAYROLL

#105 12 2022

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.1620.400, 5 AP 1137 05/16/2022
A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.1622.400 -- HIGH

SPEED INTERNET - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.400, A.1620.400, 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022
A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.7620.400, A.7620.401,

A.7110.402, A.7110.400, A.1670.400, A.7110.400,

A.7150.400, A.1355.400, A.7620.400, A.1620.401,

A.7620.401, A.7110.400, A.1610.400, A.8810.400,

A.1621.401, A.1622.401, A.5132.400, A.7150.400,

A.7110.401, A.1620.400, A.1622.400, A.7310.400,

A.8810.400, A.7310.400, A.7020.400, A.5132.400,

A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.1410.400,

A.1110.400, A.8810.400, A.8810.400, A.8810.400,

A.5010.400, A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.8810.400,

A.1680.400, A.1110.400, A.7620.401, A.7620.400,

A.7310.400, A.7140.400, A.7020.400, A.1680.400,

A.1110.400, A.7620.400, A.7620.401, A.7110.400,

A.7310.400, A.1621.401, A.1622.400, A.1620.400,

A.7110.400, A.7110.400, A.1410.400, A.1662.400,

A.1410.400, A.1310.400, A.1320.400, A.7620.400,

A.7310.400, A.9060.800, A.1621.401, A.1620.401,

A.1622.401, A.1220.400, A.1610.400, A.7020.400,

A.7110.400, A.1622.401, A.1621.401, A.7110.402,

A.1440.400, A.1440.400, A.1622.400 -- REFUSE PICK UP

- BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.7150.100, A.1010.100, 5 PR 257 05/25/2022
A.9035.800, A.9030.800, A.8810.100, A.7310.100,

A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.5010.100, A.3510.100,

A.1622.100, A.1621.100, A.1620.100, A.1420.100,

A.1410.100, A.1355.100, A.1330.100, A.1310.100,

A.1220.100, A.1110.100 -- PR 11 - PAYROLL #11 5 26

2022

POSTED FROM CHILD A.9030.800, A.9035.800, 5 JE 939 05/31/2022
A.8160.100 -- TO CORRECT PR 10 INPUT ERRORS - ME

JE 5 31 2022

POSTED FROM CHILD A.9060.800, A.9901.900, 5 JE 939 05/31/2022
A.1220.400, A.1010.400, A.9060.800 -- MVP GOLD

PREMIUM - ME JE 5 31 2022

Ending Balance - - - -
APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - -

51,482.77

1,929.34

35,659.76

53,905.26

210,940.75

357,495.91

1,048,337.54

1,050,266.88

1,085,926.64

1,139,831.90

963.67 1,138,868.23

1,349,808.98

963.67 1,349,808.98

255,432.00
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A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 255,432.00
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 5 AP 1133 05/10/2022 3,578.03 (3,578.03)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 1134 05/10/2022 3,578.03 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 1136 05/13/2022 150.00 150.00
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 1135 05/13/2022 150.00 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 5 AP 1137 05/16/2022 1,929.34 (1,929.34)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 1138 05/16/2022 1,929.34 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 38,162.76 (38,162.76)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 1144 05/25/2022 38,162.76 0.00
ok Ending Balance - - - - 43,820.13 43,820.13 0.00
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,789.98
220633 OFFICE OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 1,149.00 3,938.98
APRIL 2022 COURT FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING
BROCKPORT SHARE OF LIBRARY REPAIRS - ME JE 5 5 JE 939 05/31/2022 1,394.99 2,543.99
312022
CLARKSON SHARE OF LIBRARY REPAIRS - ME JE 5 31 5 JE 939 05/31/2022 1,394.99 1,149.00
2022
TO RECORD SHARE OF APRIL COURT FUNDS - ME JE 5 JE 939 05/31/2022 1,024.00 2,173.00
531 2022
TOWN JUSTICES APRIL COURT FEES - ME JE 5 31 5 JE 939 05/31/2022 2,173.00 0.00
2022
. Ending Balance - - - - 2,173.00 4,962.98 0.00
A.0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE Beginning Balance - - - - (154,576.14)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (154,576.14)
A.0870 GENERAL RESERVE COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - (835,883.70)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (835,883.70)
A.0870.200 GENERAL RESERVE.PARKS AND RECREATION Beginning Balance - - - - (311,267.14)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (311,267.14)
A.0878 CAPITAL RESERVE VEHICLES HV Beginning Balance - - - - (54,503.65)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (54,503.65)
A.0878.200 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY Beginning Balance - - - - (22,587.83)
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A.0878.200 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (22,587.83)
A.0878.201 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE..BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - (375,019.27)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (375,019.27)
A.0878.400 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - (25,888.77)
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (25,888.77)
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,471,926.64)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,471,926.64)
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,709,335.00)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (2,709,335.00)
A.0980 REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - (2,903,506.09)
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2190.000, A.2027.000, 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 184,358.86 (2,087,864.95)
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.4889.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2026.000, A.2401.000,
A.2401.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000,
A.1255.000, A.1550.000, A.2540.000, A.2544.000,
A.2192.000, A.2190.000, A.2192.000, A.2013.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000 -- A2190 - 22549 - DETAIL GR
POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2001.000, 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 1,354.00 (2,086,510.95)
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000 -- SOCCER REFUND - BATCH
VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2027.000, 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 39,959.67 (2,126,470.62)

A.2001.000, A.2013.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2701.000,
A.2192.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2013.000,
A.2090.000, A.2192.000, A.2190.000, A.2190.000,
A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2027.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,

A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000 -- A2001

- 22577 - DETAIL GR POSTING
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A.0980 REVENUES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2401.000, 5 JE 940 05/31/2022 170.74 (2,126,641.36)
A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000,
A.2401.000, A.2401.000 -- INTEREST - INTEREST 5 31
2022
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2610.000 -- TO RECORD 5 JE 939 05/31/2022 1,024.00 (2,127,665.36)
SHARE OF APRIL COURT FUNDS - ME JE 5 31 2022
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2705.000 -- SKATEPARK 5 JE 941 05/31/2022 5,558.91 (2,133,224.27)
DONATIONS - RECORD SKATE PARK DONATIONS TO
RESERVE
Sk Ending Balance - - - - 1,354.00 231,072.18 (2.133.224.27)
A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,588,267.00)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,588,267.00)
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (26,363.25)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (26,363.25)
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (516.38)
4837 A1255 - 22560 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 152.62 (669.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 152.62 (669.00)
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (480.00)
4837 A1550 - 22560 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 243.00 (723.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 243.00 (723.00)
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (68,786.13)
4829 A2001 - 22550 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 2,001.00 (70,787.13)
4833 A2001 - 22554 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 527.00 (71,314.13)
4834 A2001 - 22555 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 298.00 (71,612.13)
4835 A2001 - 22556 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 1,584.00 (73,196.13)
4836 A2001 - 22559 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 18.00 (73,214.13)
4843 A2001 - 22567 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 769.50 (73,983.63)
4844 A2001 - 22569 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 630.75 (74,614.38)
4845 A2001 - 22570 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 36.00 (74,650.38)
4847 A2001 - 22572 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 210.00 (74,860.38)
220608 LIOTTA - CAMP REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 40.00 (74,820.38)
220557 GUPTILL - FOAM DART AND SOCCER REFUNDS - 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 265.00 (74,555.38)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
220556 GREEN - FOAM DART BATTLE REFUND - BATCH 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 103.00 (74,452.38)
VOUCHER POSTING
220552 DETAR - HOME ALONE CLASS REFUND - BATCH 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 30.00 (74,422.38)
VOUCHER POSTING
220548 CLARK - REFUND ARTS CARAFES - BATCH VOUCHER 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 80.00 (74,342.38)
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A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
POSTING
220565 JONES - REFUND FOAM DART BATTLES - BATCH 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 103.00 (74,239.38)
VOUCHER POSTING
220574 RABJOHN - REFUND SOCCER - BATCH VOUCHER 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 79.00 (74,160.38)
POSTING
220560 HUGELMAIER - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 79.00 (74,081.38)
POSTING
220566 LAMERE - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 79.00 (74,002.38)
POSTING
220581 SKIDMORE - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 79.00 (73,923.38)
POSTING
220593 VINCA - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 84.00 (73,839.38)
POSTING
220594 VINCENT - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 79.00 (73,760.38)
POSTING
220596 WEBSTER - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 79.00 (73,681.38)
POSTING
4849 A2001 - 22577 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 78.00 (73,759.38)
4850 A2001 - 22578 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 614.00 (74,373.38)
4853 A2001 - 22582 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 84.00 (74,457.38)
4854 A2001 - 22583 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 263.00 (74,720.38)
4856 A2001 - 22585 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 1,348.00 (76,068.38)
4860 A2001 - 22589 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 108.00 (76,176.38)
4861 A2001 - 22593 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 984.00 (77,160.38)
4868 A2001 - 22604 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 341.00 (77,501.38)
4869 A2001 - 22605 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 415.00 (77,916.38)
4870 A2001 - 22606 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 4,547.17 (82,463.55)
4872 A2001 - 22608 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 355.00 (82,818.55)
4873 A2001 - 22610 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 814.00 (83,632.55)
4876 A2001 - 22614 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 824.00 (84,456.55)
ok Ending Balance - - - - 1,179.00 16,849.42 (84,456.55)
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (193.92)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (193.92)
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4842 A2013 - 22566 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 32.00 (32.00)
4851 A2013 - 22579 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 589.50 (621.50)
4862 A2013 - 22594 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 283.00 (904.50)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 904.50 (904.50)
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - (570.00)
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A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (570.00)
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (6,855.00)
4836 A2025 - 22559 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 950.00 (7,805.00)
4854 A2025 - 22583 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 1,610.00 (9,415.00)
4868 A2025 - 22604 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 115.00 (9,530.00)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,675.00 (9,530.00)
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (9,200.00)
4830 A2026 - 22551 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 2,300.00 (11,500.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - e 2,300.00 (11,500.00)
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (13,065.00)
4829 A2027 - 22550 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 75.00 (13,140.00)
4833 A2027 - 22554 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 25.00 (13,165.00)
251 A2027 - 22554 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 200.00 (13,365.00)
251 A2027 - 22555 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 35.00 (13,400.00)
251 A2027 - 22555 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 200.00 (13,600.00)
4836 A2027 - 22559 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 105.00 (13,705.00)
4836 A2027 - 22559 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 650.00 (14,355.00)
4845 A2027 - 22570 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 95.00 (14,450.00)
251 A2027 - 22572 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 35.00 (14,485.00)
220580 SCHLEEDE - BASEBALL FIELD RENTAL 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 100.00 (14,385.00)
CANCELLATION - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
220558 HOFSTRA - LODGE DATE CHANGE PARTIAL REFUND - 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 40.00 (14,345.00)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
220567 LINHART - REFUND PARK PAVILION RENTAL - BATCH 5 AP 1143 05/25/2022 35.00 (14,310.00)
VOUCHER POSTING
4849 A2027 - 22577 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 400.00 (14,710.00)
4853 A2027 - 22582 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 150.00 (14,860.00)
4860 A2027 - 22589 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 70.00 (14,930.00)
252 A2027 - 22589 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 200.00 (15,130.00)
252 A2027 - 22593 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 200.00 (15,330.00)
252 A2027 - 22604 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 200.00 (15,530.00)
4868 A2027 - 22604 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 3,000.00 (18,530.00)
4869 A2027 - 22605 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 250.00 (18,780.00)
4873 A2027 - 22610 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 700.00 (19,480.00)
4876 A2027 - 22614 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 35.00 (19,515.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 175.00 6,625.00 (19,515.00)
A.2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING Beginning Balance - - - - (750.00)
Hokk 0.00 0.00
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A.2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING
Ending Balance - - - - (750.00)
A.2090 HISTORICAL EVENT REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4863 A2090 - 22595 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 20.00 (20.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 20.00 (20.00)
A.2190 SALE OF CEMETERY LOTS Beginning Balance - - - - (3,400.00)
251 A2190 - 22549 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 700.00 (4,100.00)
251 A2190 - 22564 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 700.00 (4,800.00)
4865 A2190 - 22597 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 1,400.00 (6,200.00)
4867 A2190 - 22603 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 252 05/31/2022 700.00 (6,900.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 3.500.00 (6,900.00)
A.2192 CHARGES FOR CEMETERY SERVICES Beginning Balance - - - - (8,975.00)
4839 A2192 - 22562 - DETAIL GR POSTING 5 GR 251 05/13/2022 700.00 (9,675.00)
